

Grayson College Foundation Employee Donation/Pledge Form

A College education is the door to opportunity. When you support Grayson College students, you give the gift of a better future. The benefits extend beyond individual students by supporting families, building a stronger, more educated workforce and a healthier regional economy. Your gift allows Grayson College to impact lives in Grayson County, the North Texas Area, and beyond.

| Employee Name Required | 1 | Full Name: (Required) | | | |
|---|---|---|---------------------------------|---|--|
| Gift Details Required | 2 | Yes, I want to make a gift to the Grayson College Foundation Gift Amount: | | | |
| Fullfillment Method My gift will be fullfilled by: Required | 3 | I am enclosing a check made out to the Grayson College Foundation | Credit Card | Payroll Deduction | |
| Credit Card Information If applicable | 4 | Account Number Expiration Date (<i>mm/yyyy</i>) Name as appears on Card Signature: | | ip Code ate (<i>mm/dd/yyyy</i>) | |
| Payroll Deduction Details If applicable | 5 | Deduction Amount per Month Beginning (<i>mm/yyyy</i>) | | | |
| Annual Pledge | 6 | Pledge per Year: Please remind me: Monthly | Duration in Years: Quarterly | Beginning (<i>mm/yyyy</i>): Annually | |
| Gift Intentions | 7 | Please direct my gift to: Grayson College Vikings Scholarship Fund Grayson College Emergency Student Aid Fund Grayson College Boots to Books and Beyond Funds Other Established Fund (<i>Please specify below</i>) Grayson College BSM Gasoline Voucher Fund Other Fund: Grayson College Faculty Association Scholarship Other Fund: Grayson College Faculty Association Scholarship I would like to fund an annual named scholarship (minimum gift \$500) Name of Annual Scholarship: I would like to begin funding a named endowed scholarship (minimum gift of \$5,000 over 5 years) Name of Endowed Scholarship: I would Scholarship: | | | |
| Signature | | Sign and Date (Required) | | | |
| Required | 8 | X Date (mm/dd/yyyy): Please print and sign. Return form with your gift/pledge to the Grayson College Foundation, 6101 Grayson Drive, Denison TX 75020. Randy Truxal •truxalr@grayson.edu • 903.463.8717 | | | |